LEWIS JORDAN and MUSIC AT LARGE

Axiology/Demonstration
Call and Response

Ask Yourself

Rights and Rites

Build a Bridge

Critical Mass

The Mistress of Ceremonies

I Just Heard the News
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Invitation to a Party in the Sky

Bonus Track (live)
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3:26
5:49
3:24
7:35
5:07
3:27
7:31
3:46
5:28
9:25

Total time: 55:08

LEWIS JORDAN: alto and baritone saxophones,

poetry and musical compositions

BRUCE ACKLEY: soprano and tenor saxophones

SANDI POINDEXTER: acoustic and electric violins,

rself and Bonus Track

OLLEN ERICH HUNT: acoustic and
electric basses

JiMMY BIALA: drums, percussion
GENNY LiM: vocal on Critical Mass

TUREEDA MIKELL: vocal on Bonus Track
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