LEWIS JORDAN and MUSIC AT LARGE

1	Axiology/Demonstration	3:26
2	Call and Response	5:49
3	Ask Yourself	3:24
4	Rights and Rites	7:35
5	Build a Bridge	5:07
6	Critical Mass	3:27
7	The Mistress of Ceremonies	7:31
8	I Just Heard the News	3:46
9	Invitation to a Party in the Sky	5:28
10	Bonus Track (live)	9:25
	Total time	55.08

Total time: 55:08

LEWIS JORDAN: alto and baritone saxophones, poetry and musical compositions BRUCE ACKLEY: soprano and tenor saxophones SANDI POINDEXTER: acoustic and electric violins, vocals on Ask Yourself and Bonus Track OLLEN ERICH HUNT: acoustic and electric basses JIMMY BIALA: drums, percussion GENNY LIM: vocal on Critical Mass TUREEDA MIKELL: vocal on Bonus Track



innova® is the label of the American Composers Forum.

© Lewis Jordan, Common Notions Music (ASCAP), 2022. All Rights Reserved.

www.innova.mu www.musicatlarge.org



